
Bread Choices:  
hard roll, white, wheat, rye, croissant

bagel+.75.  wrap+$1   GF white+.75   GF roll+1.99

Breakfast

Vegetarian & gluten free options

Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood or eggs reduces the risk of food-borne illness.
Prices may change to reflect market.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Our food may contain, or may have come into contact with allergens such as eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish, peanuts, milk, soy, tree nuts and/or wheat flour.

add bacon, ham or sausage
add pastrami, turkey, roast beef 

add bacon, ham or sausage

Egg & cheese

   or steak
Meat Lovers- 2 eggs, double
cheese, bacon, ham & sausage 
2 egg whites & cheese-

The Sweet & Salty- bacon, egg &
cheese on a glazed bun    

$2.99
$3.29
$4.99

$7.99

$3.75
$4.99
$4.99
 

Sandwiches

Southwest- 2 scrambled, sausage, 
salsa, cheddar
Energy- 2 scrambled, ham, tomato,
Swiss, spring mix lettuce
Western- 2 scrambled, ham, onions,
peppers, mushrooms, cheddar
Veggie- 2 scrambled, onions,
mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, olives

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$4.99    

Specialty Wraps

2 pancakes   $3.99
4 pancakes   $5.99

served with maple syrup & butter
Pancakes

Western- 2 scrambled, ham, onion,
peppers, mushrooms, cheddar
Veggie- 2 scrambled, onion,
mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, 
olives, cheese
Cheese- 2 scrambled, cheese
Meat Lovers- 2 scrambled, bacon,
ham and sausage

$5.99

$4.99

$3.99
$7.99     

Omelettes

plain   
buttered
cream cheese

Assorted bagels

Assorted donuts
Danish pastry
Coffee cake
Buttered hard roll
Assorted muffins
Plain hard roll
Plain grinder roll

$1.70
$1.95
$2.49
$ .99
$2.49
$2.49
$ .99
$2.25
$ .75
$1.79
      

Baked Goods

1 egg
Egg white
Bacon, ham or sausage
Toast
Extra butter
Extra syrup
Hash browns

$1.65
$1.50
$1.50
$ .75
$ .50
$ .50
$1.75

On The Side

Southbury
1 2 2 4  S t r o n g t o w n  R d .  
S o u t h b u r y  C T  0 6 4 8 8  

2 0 3 - 7 5 8 - 2 8 5 5
C u r b s i d e  P i c k - U p

Newtown
2 8 2  S o u t h  M a i n  S t .  
N e w t o w n  C T  0 6 4 7 0  

2 0 3 - 4 9 1 - 2 5 4 5
D r i v e - t h r u

Online Ordering:
www.pattyspantryct.com

Contact Us:
info@pattyspantryct.com


