Southbury

1224 Strongtown Rd. Southbury CT 06488 203-758-2855 Curbside Pick-Up

Online Ordering: www.pattyspantryct.com



Newtown

282 South Main St. Newtown CT 06470 203-491-2545 Drive-thru

Contact Us: info@pattyspantryct.com

Breakfast

Sandwiches		Omelettes	
Egg & cheese • add bacon, ham or sausage	\$2.99 \$3.29	Western- 2 scrambled, ham, onion, peppers, mushrooms, cheddar	\$5.99
 add pastrami, turkey, roast beef or steak 	\$4.99	Veggie- 2 scrambled, onion, mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes,	\$4.99
Meat Lovers- 2 eggs, double	\$7.99	olives, cheese	
cheese, bacon, ham & sausage		Cheese- 2 scrambled, cheese	\$3.99
2 egg whites & cheese-	\$3.75	Meat Lovers- 2 scrambled, bacon,	\$7.99
 add bacon, ham or sausage 	\$4.99	ham and sausage	
The Sweet & Salty- bacon, egg &	\$4.99		
cheese on a glazed bun		Baked Goods	
		Assorted bagels	
Specialty Wraps		• plain	\$1.70
Southwest- 2 scrambled, sausage,	\$5.99	• buttered	\$1.95
salsa, cheddar		• cream cheese	\$2.49
Energy- 2 scrambled, ham, tomato,	\$5.99	Assorted donuts	\$.99
Swiss, spring mix lettuce		Danish pastry Coffee cake	\$2.49
Western- 2 scrambled, ham, onions,	\$5.99	Buttered hard roll	\$2.49
peppers, mushrooms, cheddar		Assorted muffins	\$.99
Veggie- 2 scrambled, onions,	\$4.99	Plain hard roll	\$2.25
mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, olives		Plain grinder roll	\$.75
		riain grinder ron	\$1.79
Bread Choices: hard roll, white, wheat, rye, croissar	.1		
bagel+.75. wrap+\$1 GF white+.75 GF roll+1.99		On The Side	
		l egg	\$1.65
D		Egg white	\$1.50
Pancakes		Bacon, ham or sausage	\$1.50
served with maple syrup & butter		Toast	\$.75
2 pancakes \$3.99		Extra butter	\$.50
 4 pancakes \$5.99 		Extra syrup	\$.50
		Hash browns	\$1.75

Vegetarian & gluten free options

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Our food may contain, or may have come into contact with allergens such as eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish, peanuts, milk, soy, tree nuts and/or wheat flour. Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood or eggs reduces the risk of food-borne illness. Prices may change to reflect market.